ROUTE 202

WHOLE ROUTE RUNS IN **OUTER (ORANGE) ZONE**

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child passenger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years will be charged 5p at all times.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged 5p at all times.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

G.L.C. TRAYEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS
G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route during the permitted periods:—
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

09.30-15.59

09.30-15.59 19.00-23.59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
8. PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
O5.30–23.59
All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel over any part of this route.

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

												4.			v.				
	Stage Point No.								•							٠			
		RICHMOND Dee Road I																	
	2	10	RIC	НМО	ND S	tatio	n 2								,				
99 60	3	IO IO RICHMOND Police Station (W/B) or Post Office (E/B) 3																	
Garage	4	20 10 10 CRESSWELL ROAD or ST. STEPHENS CHURCH 4																	
٦.	5	20 20 10 10 CROWN ROAD or LEBANON COURT 5																	
- (-	6	20	20	20	10	10	TW	ICKE	NHA	M Ki	ng St	reet	6 †						
FULWELL L.T.	7	20	20	20	20	10	10	TW	ICKE	NHA	M GF	REEN	Heat	h Ro	ad 7				
£	8				20	20	10	10	MA	NOR	ROA	D Fiv	e Oa	ks 8			•		
)10	9	_	2(1	20	20	20	10	10	STA	INES	RO/	ND Si	xth C	ross	Road	or \	WILL	OW WAY 9
10	10	▲	4	•	20	20	20	20	10	10	НО	SPIT/	AL BF	RIDGI	E RO	AD Pe	ercy i	Road	10
20		┢						20	20	10	1 10				ation		-		
20	12		2(1		2(1	20	20	20	10	10			R RO		2		
20	13	⊿	4		4	۷(•	20	20	20	20	10	10	CE	ITRA	L AVI	ENUE	13	
20	14	┢─									20	20	10	10					NS 14
20	15			1		2(1		20	7	20	20	20	10	10				Bus Station 15
20	16	⊿	2("	4	21	J	4	4	J	20	20	20	20	10	10			OW The Bell 16†
20	17	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	10	 1 10		UNSLOW CENTRAL Station 17
20	18	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	10	10	10	HOUNSLOW CIVIC CENTRE 18
			70	40			70				120	70	70				<u> </u>		- HOUNGLOW CIVIC CERTICE TO
	8	70	20	20	20	20	10	ا ا	E111	\A/P	II D-	.:	~£ \A.	lalas	'I-	II P	laak:	عد: مد	٥
]	20			20								•		or Jo	iiy Bi	acks	mi th	0
	9	20	20	20	20	20	ZU	01	ΙŪ	FUI	LWE	LL L.	1.60	ırage	y				

									FULWELL Prince of Wales or Jolly Blacksmith 8
i	9	20	20	20	20	20	20	01	10 FULWELL L.T. Garage 9

(Rev. 10-81) t-Farezone